
Miami Season Results (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Overall record: 10-3  • Conference: 10-3  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 6-1  • Away: 4-2  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 6-3  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
%* 2/25/2022 #47 GEORGIA TECH W 4-3 1-0 1-0 #15

* 2/27/2022 CLEMSON W 6-1 2-0 2-0 #15
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest W 4-3 3-0 3-0 #14
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State L 3-4 3-1 3-1 #14

%* 3/11/2022 #61 FLORIDA STATE W 6-1 4-1 4-1 #12
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech W 6-1 5-1 5-1 #10
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia W 6-1 6-1 6-1 #10
* 3/25/2022 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-6 6-2 6-2 #9
* 3/27/2022 #10 DUKE W 4-3 7-2 7-2 #9
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame L 2-5 7-3 7-3 #8
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville W 7-0 8-3 8-3 #8
* 4/15/2022 #71 SYRACUSE W 4-0 9-3 9-3 #14
* 4/17/2022 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 10-3 10-3 #14

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Overall record: 10-3  • Conference: 10-3  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 6-1  • Away: 4-2  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 6-3  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 12-1 12-1 0-0 12-1 3-0 9-1 --- --- --- --- 5-1 0-0 W3 9-1

Audrey Boch-Collins 8-3 8-3 0-0 8-3 --- --- --- 3-3 5-0 --- 0-1 0-0 W4 7-2

Diana Khodan 5-3 5-3 0-0 5-3 --- --- --- --- 3-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 L3 5-3

Tatyana Nikolenko 3-3 3-3 0-0 3-3 --- --- --- --- --- 3-3 0-0 0-0 W3 3-3

Isabella Pfennig 8-4 8-4 0-0 8-4 --- --- 8-4 --- --- --- 3-1 0-0 W3 7-3

Eden Richardson 6-6 6-6 0-0 6-6 5-5 1-1 --- --- --- --- 3-6 0-0 W2 4-5

Maya Tahan 8-4 8-4 0-0 8-4 --- --- 1-0 5-2 2-2 --- 1-2 0-0 W3 6-4

Totals 51-24 51-24 0-0 51-24 8-5 10-2 9-4 8-5 10-2 6-6 12-11 0-0

Percentage .680 .680 .000 .680 .615 .833 .692 .615 .833 .500 .522 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong/Eden Richardson 8-5 8-5 0-0 8-5 8-5 --- --- 4-3 0-0 W3 6-4

Diana Khodan/Maya Tahan 4-5 4-5 0-0 4-5 --- 4-5 --- 1-2 0-0 L2 4-5

Audrey Boch-Collins/Isabella Pfennig 4-1 4-1 0-0 4-1 --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0 W2 4-1

Audrey Boch-Collins/Tatyana Nikolenko 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Tatyana Nikolenko/Maya Tahan 3-1 3-1 0-0 3-1 --- 3-1 --- 1-0 0-0 W3 3-1

Totals 20-13 20-13 0-0 20-13 8-5 7-6 5-2 6-5 0-0

Percentage .606 .606 .000 .606 .615 .538 .714 .545 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
%* 2/25/2022 #47 GEORGIA TECH W 4-3 1-0 1-0 #15

* 2/27/2022 CLEMSON W 6-1 2-0 2-0 #15
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest W 4-3 3-0 3-0 #14
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State L 3-4 3-1 3-1 #14

%* 3/11/2022 #61 FLORIDA STATE W 6-1 4-1 4-1 #12
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech W 6-1 5-1 5-1 #10
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia W 6-1 6-1 6-1 #10
* 3/25/2022 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-6 6-2 6-2 #9
* 3/27/2022 #10 DUKE W 4-3 7-2 7-2 #9
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame L 2-5 7-3 7-3 #8
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville W 7-0 8-3 8-3 #8
* 4/15/2022 #71 SYRACUSE W 4-0 9-3 9-3 #14
* 4/17/2022 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 10-3 10-3 #14

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Daevenia Achong 8-5 8-5 0-0 8-5 8-5 --- --- 4-3 0-0
Audrey Boch-Collins 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-2 --- --- 4-2 0-0 0-0
Diana Khodan 4-5 4-5 0-0 4-5 --- 4-5 --- 1-2 0-0
Isabella Pfennig 4-1 4-1 0-0 4-1 --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0
Eden Richardson 8-5 8-5 0-0 8-5 8-5 --- --- 4-3 0-0
Maya Tahan 7-6 7-6 0-0 7-6 --- 7-6 --- 2-2 0-0
Tatyana Nikolenko 3-2 3-2 0-0 3-2 --- 3-1 0-1 1-0 0-0
Totals 20-13 20-13 0-0 20-13 8-5 7-6 5-2 6-5 0-0
Percentage .606 .606 .000 .606 .615 .538 .714 .545 .000



Miami Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

%* 2/25/2022... #47 GEORGIA TECH W 4-3 L W W L W W L L W

* 2/27/2022... CLEMSON W 6-1 W W L W W W W W u

* 3/4/2022.... at #15 Wake Forest W 4-3 W W W L L L W L W

* 3/6/2022.... at #2 NC State L 3-4 L W W L W L L L L

%* 3/11/2022... #61 FLORIDA STATE W 6-1 L W W W W Ww W W Ww

* 3/18/2022... at Virginia Tech W 6-1 W W W W W L W W L

* 3/20/2022... at #11 Virginia W 6-1 W W W W W L L W W

* 3/25/2022... #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-6 L W L L L L L L u

* 3/27/2022... #10 DUKE W 4-3 W L L W W L W L W

* 4/8/2022.... at #44 Notre Dame L 2-5 L L L L W W L L u

* 4/10/2022... at Louisville W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

* 4/15/2022... #71 SYRACUSE W 4-0 W u W W u u W W u

* 4/17/2022... BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/25/2022 #47 Georgia Tech 2 Ava Hrastar Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4
* 2/27/2022 Clemson 2 Eleni Louka (123/-) Won 6-3, 6-0
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 2 Anna Campana Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 2 Abigail Rencheli (24/-) Won 7-5, 6-1
%* 3/11/2022 #61 Florida State 2 Vic Allen Won 2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-3)
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech 1 Tamara Barad Itzhaki Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia 2 Elaine Chervinsky (50/-) Won 4-6, 6-1, 7-5
* 3/25/2022 #1 North Carolina 2 Elizabeth Scotty (16/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
* 3/27/2022 #10 Duke 1 Georgia Drummy (20/-) Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-0
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 2 Julia Andreach (28/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville 2 Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/15/2022 #71 Syracuse 1 Miyuka Kimoto Won 6-2, 6-0
* 4/17/2022 Boston College 2 Laura Lopez Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/25/202 #47 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar (16/-) Lost 3-6/Eden Richardson
* 2/27/202 Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-3/Eden Richardson
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 1 Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (6/-) Won 6-4/Eden Richardson
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 1 Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller (16/-) Lost 4-6/Eden Richardson
%* 3/11/202 #61 Florida State 1 Anna Arkadianou/Petra Hule Won 6-4/Eden Richardson
* 3/18/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Katie Andreini/Annie Clark Won 6-3/Eden Richardson
* 3/20/202 at #11 Virginia 1 Emma Navarro/Hibah Shaikh Lost 2-6/Eden Richardson
* 3/25/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Elizabeth Scotty (1/-) Lost 3-6/Eden Richardson
* 3/27/202 #10 Duke 1 Margaryta Bilokin/Eliza Omirou (75/-) Won 6-4/Eden Richardson
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 1 Maria Olivia Castedo/Page Freeman Lost 4-6/Eden Richardson
* 4/10/202 at Louisville 1 Sasha Gorchanyuk/Rhea Verma Won 6-2/Eden Richardson
* 4/15/202 #71 Syracuse 1 Shiori Ito/Sofya Treshcheva (86/-) Won 6-0/Eden Richardson
* 4/17/202 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (37/-) Won 6-2/Eden Richardson

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Audrey Boch-Collins
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/25/2022 #47 Georgia Tech 4 Mahak Jain Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-6
* 2/27/2022 Clemson 4 Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 4 Anna Brylin Lost 1-6, 2-6
%* 3/11/2022 #61 Florida State 4 Anna Arkadianou Won 6-3, 7-5
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech 4 Erika Cheng Won 6-0, 6-3
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia 5 Hibah Shaikh Won 6-1, 6-0
* 3/25/2022 #1 North Carolina 4 Fiona Crawley (34/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (5-10)
* 3/27/2022 #10 Duke 5 Margaryta Bilokin Won 6-0, 6-0
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 5 Maria Olivia Castedo Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-4
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville 5 Tyra Richardson Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/15/2022 #71 Syracuse 5 Ines Fonte - 6-4, unfinished
* 4/17/2022 Boston College 5 Sophia Edwards Won 6-4, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/25/202 #47 Georgia Tech 3 Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh Won 6-0/Isabella Pfennig
* 2/27/202 Clemson 3 Samantha Buyckx/Ali DeSpain - 4-4, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 3 Saby Nihalani/Peyton Pesavento Won 6-1/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Priska Nugroho Lost 4-6/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/18/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Chhinda Som Lost 2-6/Tatyana Nikolenko
* 3/20/202 at #11 Virginia 3 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/25/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig/Reilly Tran - 4-5, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 3/27/202 #10 Duke 3 Kelly Chen/Georgia Drummy Won 6-3/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Nibedita Ghosh - 5-5, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/10/202 at Louisville 3 Tyra Richardson/Tatiana Simova - 3-5, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/15/202 #71 Syracuse 3 Ines Fonte/V. Kanapatskaya - 4-3, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig
* 4/17/202 Boston College 3 Plobrung Plipuech/Stephanie Sanchez - 4-3, unfinished/Isabella Pfennig

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Diana Khodan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/25/2022 #47 Georgia Tech 6 Ruth Marsh Won 6-2, 6-0
* 2/27/2022 Clemson 6 Samantha Buyckx Won 6-1, 6-0
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 5 Sophie Abrams Won 6-3, 6-4
%* 3/11/2022 #61 Florida State 5 Kianah Motosono Won 6-1, 6-4
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech 5 Katie Andreini Won 6-0, 6-1
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia 6 Sara Ziodato Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6
* 3/25/2022 #1 North Carolina 6 Anika Yarlagadda Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 3/27/2022 #10 Duke 6 Ellie Coleman Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/25/202 #47 Georgia Tech 2 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (18/-) Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan
* 2/27/202 Clemson 2 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Maya Tahan
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Martinelli/Casie Wooten Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 2 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli (51/-) Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan
%* 3/11/202 #61 Florida State 2 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-2/Maya Tahan
* 3/18/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Elizabet Danailova/Rita Pinto Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 3/20/202 at #11 Virginia 2 Sofia Munera/Amber O'Dell (73/-) Won 6-0/Maya Tahan
* 3/25/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra/Alle Sanford Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
* 3/27/202 #10 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Ellie Coleman Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Tatyana Nikolenko
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 6 Brooke Killingsworth Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 6 Amelia Rajecki Lost 4-6, 5-7
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech 6 Semra Aksu Lost 3-6, 6-0, 3-6
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 6 Meghan Coleman Won 6-0, 5-7, 6-2
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville 6 Dina Chaika Won 6-3, 6-0
* 4/15/2022 #71 Syracuse 6 Shiori Ito - 6-3, 1-3, unfinished
* 4/17/2022 Boston College 6 Hailey Wilcox Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 3/18/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Chhinda Som Lost 2-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 2 Julia Andreach/Yashna Yellayi Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan
* 4/10/202 at Louisville 2 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-2/Maya Tahan
* 4/15/202 #71 Syracuse 2 Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva (40/-) Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 4/17/202 Boston College 2 Sophia Edwards/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-3/Maya Tahan

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Isabella Pfennig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/25/2022 #47 Georgia Tech 3 Kylie Bilchev (73/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 2/27/2022 Clemson 3 Jenna Thompson Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 3 Casie Wooten (84/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 3 Priska Nugroho Won 6-3, 6-4
%* 3/11/2022 #61 Florida State 3 Olympe Lancelot Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia 3 Natasha Subhash (26/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/25/2022 #1 North Carolina 3 Reilly Tran (10/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (1-7)
* 3/27/2022 #10 Duke 3 Kelly Chen Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 3 Yashna Yellayi Lost 6-7 (5-7), 7-5, 6-7 (4-7)
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville 3 Sasha Gorchanyuk Won 6-1, 6-0
* 4/15/2022 #71 Syracuse 3 Zeynep Erman Won 6-1, 6-1
* 4/17/2022 Boston College 3 Plobrung Plipuech Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/25/202 #47 Georgia Tech 3 Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh Won 6-0/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 2/27/202 Clemson 3 Samantha Buyckx/Ali DeSpain - 4-4, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 3 Saby Nihalani/Peyton Pesavento Won 6-1/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 3 Sophie Abrams/Priska Nugroho Lost 4-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/20/202 at #11 Virginia 3 Elaine Chervinsky/Natasha Subhash Won 6-2/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 3/25/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Carson Tanguilig/Reilly Tran - 4-5, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 3/27/202 #10 Duke 3 Kelly Chen/Georgia Drummy Won 6-3/Audrey Boch-Collins
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 3 Carrie Beckman/Nibedita Ghosh - 5-5, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 4/10/202 at Louisville 3 Tyra Richardson/Tatiana Simova - 3-5, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 4/15/202 #71 Syracuse 3 Ines Fonte/V. Kanapatskaya - 4-3, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C
* 4/17/202 Boston College 3 Plobrung Plipuech/Stephanie Sanchez - 4-3, unfinished/Audrey Boch-C

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Eden Richardson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/25/2022 #47 Georgia Tech 1 Carol Lee (72/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6
* 2/27/2022 Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova (109/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 7-6 (7-2)
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 1 Carolyn Campana (44/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-3
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 1 Jaeda Daniel (9/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
%* 3/11/2022 #61 Florida State 1 Petra Hule (16/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech 2 Elizabet Danailova Won 6-3, 6-2
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia 1 Emma Navarro (5/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/25/2022 #1 North Carolina 1 Cameron Morra (12/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 4-6
* 3/27/2022 #10 Duke 2 Chloe Beck (7/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-6
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 1 Page Freeman (48/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville 1 Rhea Verma Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/15/2022 #71 Syracuse 2 V. Kanapatskaya - 6-2, 4-2, unfinished
* 4/17/2022 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar Won 7-5, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/25/202 #47 Georgia Tech 1 Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar (16/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 2/27/202 Clemson 1 Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 1 Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth (6/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 1 Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller (16/-) Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
%* 3/11/202 #61 Florida State 1 Anna Arkadianou/Petra Hule Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 3/18/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Katie Andreini/Annie Clark Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/20/202 at #11 Virginia 1 Emma Navarro/Hibah Shaikh Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
* 3/25/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Fiona Crawley/Elizabeth Scotty (1/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
* 3/27/202 #10 Duke 1 Margaryta Bilokin/Eliza Omirou (75/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 1 Maria Olivia Castedo/Page Freeman Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
* 4/10/202 at Louisville 1 Sasha Gorchanyuk/Rhea Verma Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
* 4/15/202 #71 Syracuse 1 Shiori Ito/Sofya Treshcheva (86/-) Won 6-0/Daevenia Achong
* 4/17/202 Boston College 1 Marice Aguiar/Laura Lopez (37/-) Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Regional match



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 17, 2022)
Conference-only matches

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/25/2022 #47 Georgia Tech 5 Kate Sharabura Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
* 2/27/2022 Clemson 5 Ali DeSpain Won 6-0, 6-3
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 5 Samantha Martinelli Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 4 Nell Miller (112/-) Lost 5-7, 6-4, 5-7
* 3/18/2022 at Virginia Tech 3 Dariya Radulova Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/20/2022 at #11 Virginia 4 Sofia Munera Won 7-5, 7-5
* 3/25/2022 #1 North Carolina 5 Carson Tanguilig (33/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
* 3/27/2022 #10 Duke 4 Emma Jackson (89/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-1
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 4 Nibedita Ghosh Lost 1-6, 6-4, 3-6
* 4/10/2022 at Louisville 4 Tatiana Simova Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/15/2022 #71 Syracuse 4 Polina Kozyreva Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/17/2022 Boston College 4 Stephanie Sanchez Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/25/202 #47 Georgia Tech 2 Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura (18/-) Lost 4-6/Diana Khodan
* 2/27/202 Clemson 2 Eleni Louka/Jenna Thompson Won 6-2/Diana Khodan
* 3/4/2022 at #15 Wake Forest 2 Samantha Martinelli/Casie Wooten Lost 3-6/Diana Khodan
* 3/6/2022 at #2 NC State 2 Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli (51/-) Lost 4-6/Diana Khodan
%* 3/11/202 #61 Florida State 2 Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Won 6-2/Diana Khodan
* 3/18/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Elizabet Danailova/Rita Pinto Won 6-4/Diana Khodan
* 3/20/202 at #11 Virginia 2 Sofia Munera/Amber O'Dell (73/-) Won 6-0/Diana Khodan
* 3/25/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra/Alle Sanford Lost 3-6/Diana Khodan
* 3/27/202 #10 Duke 2 Chloe Beck/Ellie Coleman Lost 4-6/Diana Khodan
* 4/8/2022 at #44 Notre Dame 2 Julia Andreach/Yashna Yellayi Lost 2-6/Tatyana Nikolenko
* 4/10/202 at Louisville 2 Dina Chaika/Chelsea Sawyer Won 6-2/Tatyana Nikolenko
* 4/15/202 #71 Syracuse 2 Miyuka Kimoto/Polina Kozyreva (40/-) Won 6-4/Tatyana Nikolenko
* 4/17/202 Boston College 2 Sophia Edwards/Hailey Wilcox Won 6-3/Tatyana Nikolenko

* = Conference match
% = Regional match
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